
FEATURES
• 100 four-digit access-code capacity

• Wireless range up to 200 feet

• Multiple RF-transmitter options

• Personal master code

• Non-volatile memory

• Variable relay time

• Audible tones

PROGRAMMING YOU KNOW
Quick, simple, and familiar, the programming 
steps on the keypad are identical to those 
on all Security Brands, Inc. keypads.

AS SIMPLE AS IT GETS
From initial install to day-to-day operation, 
it’s all a breeze—no other access control 
device is as hassle-free and easy to use.

GOES WHERE YOU GO
No wires mean freedom—this device can be 
located and mounted anywhere you need it.

RUGGED & UV-RESISTANT
Constructed from molded, UV-resistant 
polycarbonate, this keypad will last.
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WORKS WITH

SPECIFICATIONS

AVAILABLE MODELS

Dimensions

Shipping Weight

5-3/4″(H) x 4-5/8″(W) x 4-1/2″(D)

5 lbs.

Multi / Digi

Nice Apollo

US Automatic

Multiple Manufacturers

300 MHz

433 MHz

433 MHz

300/310/315/372/390 MHz

318 MHz

Input

Current Draw

9 VDC

less than 20 mA @ 12 VDC
standby

FREQUENCIES
S-14-100-300

S-14-100-A

S-14-100-U

S-14-100-375UT

S-14-100-318

MODEL

PHYSICAL

ELECTRICAL

ENVIRONMENTAL

Operating Temperature -15 to 175 °F

RELAY
Contact Rating

Max Switching Voltage

Max Carrying Current

Max Switching Power

Variable Relay Time

2 A @ 30 V / .5 A @ 120 V
  DC Load / AC Load

125 V / 125 V

2 A / 2 A

24 W / 60 VA

1–9 seconds
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