



S-14-100

#### BATTERY-POWERED WIRELESS DIGITAL KEYPAD

#### **FEATURES**

- 100 four-digit access-code capacity
- · Wireless range up to 200 feet
- · Multiple RF-transmitter options
- Personal master code
- Non-volatile memory
- Variable relay time
- Audible tones







## **GOES WHERE YOU GO**

No wires mean freedom—this device can be located and mounted anywhere you need it.

### AS SIMPLE AS IT GETS

From initial install to day-to-day operation, it's all a breeze—no other access control device is as hassle-free and easy to use.

## **RUGGED & UV-RESISTANT**

Constructed from molded, UV-resistant polycarbonate, this keypad will last.

## PROGRAMMING YOU KNOW

Quick, simple, and familiar, the programming steps on the keypad are identical to those on all Security Brands, Inc. keypads.











# **SPECIFICATIONS**

PH	VCI	ICAI	ı
----	-----	------	---

Dimensions 5-3/4"(H) x 4-5/8"(W) x 4-1/2"(D) Shipping Weight 5 lbs.

#### **ELECTRICAL**

Input 9 VDC

Current Draw less than 20 mA @ 12 VDC standby

## **RELAY**

Contact Rating 2 A @ 30 V / .5 A @ 120 V

DC Load / AC Load

Max Switching Voltage 125 V / 125 V

Max Carrying Current 2 A / 2 A

Max Switching Power 24 W / 60 VA

Variable Relay Time 1–9 seconds

#### **ENVIRONMENTAL**

Operating Temperature -15 to 175 °F

# **AVAILABLE MODELS**

WORKS WITH	FREQUENCIES	MODEL
Multi / Digi	300 MHz	S-14-100-300
Nice Apollo	433 MHz	S-14-100-A
US Automatic	433 MHz	S-14-100-U
Multiple Manufacturers	300/310/315/372/390 MHz	S-14-100-375UT
	318 MHz	S-14-100-318



Security Brands, Inc. 1675 W Yale Ave Englewood, CO 80110 Phone: (303) 799-9757 Toll-Free: (800) 541-5677 Fax: (303) 799-9756

securitybrandsinc.com